Dog Sport Events Agility-Trophy 2019/2020

Medium Gesamtwertung :
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Liz.Nr.

13649
14326
10671
10182
33313
11469
13151
13640
13826
11648
10740
14059
13660
13511
14408
FRA-102294
13505
14182
12182
14491
13822
10343

Name

Chalangon Christine
Steiner Manuela
Wohlhauser Stéphane
Zimmermann Andrea
Gloor Jeannine
Bottlang Annick
Loffel Herbert
Beytrison Justine
Vermot Corinne
Métroz Francgoise
Vadagnin Ursula
Waégelein Renate
Lecomte Annick
Grinenwald Silvia
Frey Daniela
RENAUD Mickael
De Andrea Virginie
Labhart Heinz
Pfister Manuela
Rouiller Melanie
Jaquinet Laure

De Andrea Christine

Zwischenrangliste per 01.12.2019

( Die besten 3 Laufe pro Teilnehmer zahlen fiir die Gesamtwertung )

Hund

R'n'B
Same
Diam's
Kiama
Why not
Abby
Roy
Paprika
Lasko
Gimli
Quaresse
Ninja
Apple
Laika
Woufli
Ta
Chibee
Dyami
Giny
Jimmy
Oz
Miuzze

Nicht gestartet

Club

Rangpunkte Rangpunkte

| 30.11.2019( 01.12.2019

Agility Red Runners Léman
Agility-Fever

Cypat'Agil

VATH

Agility-Fever

CCNYV Les Cabot’ins

SSSC

Agility Red Runners Léman

SC Vallée de Joux

SC Geneve

AC Biren

Schweizerischer Club Hollandischer Schéfe
Cypat'Agil

KV Murten

KV Teamwork

--- AUSLAND/ ETRANGER/ FOREIGN ---
Club Suisse du Berger des Pyrénées
KV Alterswil

HSV Wolfwil

KV Berna

CCNYV Les Cabot’ins

Club Suisse du Berger des Pyrénées
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Punktetotal
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10
15
16
22
22
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
28
28
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FRA-103557
13352
13004
07887
14411
13101
14542
14063
14509
14345
FRA-103787
12511
12871
11441
12247
11697
12971
11467
14035

Brendle Joélle
Muller Elisa

De Sepibus Genevieve
Bezengon Fabienne
Lopez Blanco Jorge
Schenk Beatrice
Frey Michel
Burki-Zbaren Nicole
Jaberg Sarah
Marchand Christel
PROUX Mélanie
Faucillon Ariane
Caltabiano Cinthia
Chalangon Christine
Vadagnin Ursula
Sansonnens Eric
Pacaud Marline
Thomas Jessica
Hunziker Stephanie

Jiji
Jumbo
Oops
Billie
Inox

Kira
Perfectly
Coco
Zakie
Drago
See
Houchette
Thalia
Hip'op
Vissby
Saiga
Looky
Haya
Vision

--- AUSLAND/ ETRANGER/ FOREIGN ---
NS Team Jura

Agility Red Runners Léman

SC Yverdon

Agility Red Runners Léman

HS Kiesen

KV Teamwork

Aaretaler Hundesport

SSSC

SC Neuchatel

--- AUSLAND/ ETRANGER/ FOREIGN ---
KV Wengi Solothurn

Club Cyno Gruyeére

Club Suisse du Berger des Pyrénées
SSSC

SC Mauremont

CCNYV Les Cabot’ins

SSSC

ATE Microdogs

20
20
20
20
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11
11
11
11
17
17
20
20
20
20
17

28
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
34
34
34
34
37
37
40
40
40
40
40
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